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Spannungsebene
Mittelspannungsebene
Mittelspannungsebene
Umspannungsebene
Umspannungsebene
Umspannungsebene
Niederspannungsebene
Niederspannungsebene

Feiertagsprofil
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Jahreszeit
3 Herbst
4 Winter
3 Herbst
4 Winter
4 Winter
3 _Herbst
4 Winter

Zeitfenster_von
10:00:00
08:45:00
10:45:00
10:45:00
16:30:00
10:00:00
09:00:00

Zeitfenster_bis
13:15:00
13:15:00
13:00:00
13:00:00
18:15:00
12:00:00
12:45:00



